
AB—LancasterFarming, Saturday, July 24,1982

Leesport Auction
Leesport, Pa.

Wednesday, July 21
Report supplied byPDA

CATTLE 320: Supply included 49
feeder cattle. Compared with last
Wednesday’s market, slaughter
steers weak to 1.00 lower.
Slaughter cows grading Utility &

Commercial 2.00-4.00 lower,
Canner & Cutters 1.00-2.00 lower.
Choice 1000-1300 lbs. slaughter
steers 64.00-65.35, one 66.00, few
Good & Choice holsteins 1300-1440
lbs. 56.75-58.85, Good 60.00-64.00,
Standard 53.00-57.00, few Utility &

Low Standard 45.50-52,50. Choice
900-1200 lbs. slaughter hefiers
57.50- few 65.50, few Good
54.00-58.75, few Standard 50.00
54.00. few Utility 42.50-44.00. Utility
& Commercial slaughter cows
43.0045.10, few 48.00, Cutters 38.35-
43.25, few 44.25, Canner & Low
Cutter 36.50-39.50, Shells down to
34.00. Good slaughter bullocks
55.0058.75, few 60.00, Standard
51.50- few Utility 45.0049.75.
Yield Grade #l, 1300-180CL, lbs.
slaughter bulls 52.50-56.50, one
58.50, few M2, 1150-1260 lbs. 49.50
52.85. Few Medium Frame Ml, 400-
665 lbs. feeder steers 56.00-63.50,
Large #l, 370-750 lbs. 64.5066.25,
few Large M2, 850885 lbs. 43.75-
53.00. Few Large & Medium Frame
#1,310-485 lbs. feeder heifers 50.00
57.50. Few Medium Frame #l, 400
600 lbs. feeder bulls 50.00-57.50,
Large #l, 400-775 lbs. 55.0062.00,
few M2 ,750885 lbs. 42.0047.50.

CALVES 140: Few Choice
vealers 75.00-81.00, few Good 62.00
68.00, few Standard & Good 110-130
lbs. 58.00-63.50, 90-110 lbs. 54.00
58.00, 70-90 lbs. 50.00-55.00, few
Utility 55-110 lbs. 30.00-52.00. Farm
Calves; Hoi. Bulls 90-115 lbs. 61.00
68.00, one 71.00; few Hoi. Heifers
90-110 lbs. 60.00-86.00.

HOGS 311: Barrows and gilts
1.00-2.00 lower. US No. 1-2 215-240
lbs. barrows and gilts 61.75-62.25,
No. 1-3 190-250 lbs. 59.50-61.25, No.
1-3155-190 lbs. 52.00-54.60. US No. 1-
3 330-600 lbs. sows 52.00-54.75, one
57.00, -few Medium 270-360 lbs. at
51.00.

FEEDER PIGS 208; US No. 1-3
20-30 lbs. feeder pigs 113.00-122.00
per hundredweight, No. 1-3 35-65
lbs. 91.00-105.00Cwt.

SHEEP 49: Few Choice 4045 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 55.00-57.00,
few 55-80 lbs. 50.00-51.00,Good 7085
lbs. 42.0047.00, few Utility 45-50
lbs. 30.0040.00. Slaughter sheep
15.00-32.00.

GOATS 22; Large Adults 25.00
41.00,Kids 14.0028.00per head.

G&M Livestock
Monday, July 19

Ouncansville, Pa.
Report supplied by auction

Compared to last week, steers-
weak, cows sharply lower, hogs-
steady.

STEERS: High Choice and
Prune 64.0067.20; Good to Choice
58.0064.00; Standard to Good 52.00
58.00; Other Utility45.0052.00.

FEEDERPIGS: 25-35 lbs. 30.00
38.00; 35-50lbs. 38.0054.00.

HEIFERS: High Choice and
Prune 60.0064.00; Good to Choice
52.0060.00; Standard 48.0052.00;
Other Utility 42.0048.00.

FEEDER STEERS: Good to
Choice 300600 lbs. 50.0058.00;
Standard to Good Feeder Heifers
300600 lbs 48.0056.00.

BULLS: 12001990 lbs. 50.00
60.00; 9001100 lbs. 43.0054.00.

COWS: High Choice to Prune
46.00-48.00; Good 42.00-46.00;
Utility 38.0042.00; Cutters 34.00
38.00; Canners down to 30.00.

CALVES; High Choice 80.00
94.00; Good to Choice 65.00-80.00;
Standard to Good 50.00-65.00;
Utility Down to 35.00. Farm Calves
Hoi. Bulls 70.00-89.00. Farm Calves
Hoi. Heifers 80.00-107.00.

HOGS: 200-240 lbs. 39.0062.85;
170-300 lbs. 56.0060.00.

SOWS: 54.00-59.75.
BOARS; 44.0048.00.
LAMBS: 90100 lbs. 45.0060.00.
SHEEP: 15.0032.00.
GOAT: 19.0030.00.

34.0037.75, Shells down to 28.75.
Few Yield Grade #1 13201950 lbs.
slaughter bulls 49.85-52.35.

CALVES 201. Few Good & Low
Choice vealers 54.0066.00, Stan-
dard & Good 70115. 40.5051.00,
couple to 55.00, Utility 50-80 lbs.
30.00-40.00. Farm calves, holstein
bulls 85-130 lbs. 55.00-86.00;
holstein heifers 80150 lbs. 59.00
82.00.

HOGS 167. Barrows & gilts 50
cents to$2 lower. US No. 1-2 210240
lbs. barrows& gilts 61.5062.00,No.
1-3 200250 lbs. 58.8561.50. US No. 1-
3 300540 lbs. sows 53.0057.75. Few
Boars 35.0044.00.

FEEDER PIGS 334. US No. 1-3
15-30lbs. teeder pigs 33.0041.00 per
head, No. 1-3 4065 lbs. 42.0058.50
per head.

SHEEP 36. Choice 7080 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 53.0060.00,
Good 5080 lbs. 42.0(150.00. Few
Slaughter ewes9.5029.50.

HOLSTEIN DAIRY COWS $625-
$llOO, couple to $1440, one at $1675
per head. '

CATTLE 157. Compared with
last Wednesday’s -market,
slaughter cows (1.50 to (2 lower.
One Standard slaughter steer at
56.25. Choice 665-800 lbs. slaughter
heifers 50.00-54.00, few Standard
45.75-47.75. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 42.0045.00, few
Commencal No. 4-5 35.0040.25,
Cutters 36.0041.75, Canner Sc Low
Cutter 28.00-36.50, Shells down to

Belknap Livestock
Auction
Dayton, Pa.

Wednesday, July21
Report Suppliedby PDA

BellevilleLivestock
Auction

Belleville, Fa.
Wednesday, July 21

Report Suppliedby PDA

23.00. Yield Grade Ml 11101625 lbs.
slaughter bulls 50.0055.00; yield
grade M 2 8501220 lbs. 45.0050.00.
Few Medium & Large Frame Ml
315630 lbs. teeder steers 45.00
56.00, Large Frame M 2 Holsteins
275-400 lbs. 35.0040.00; few
Medium & Large Frame #1 340670
lbs. feeder heifers 45.00-51.00, few
670750 lbs. 38.0045.00; Medium &

Large frame Ml 510790 lbs. feeder
bulls 43.0055.00, Medium & Large
Frame M 2 450680 lbs. 35.0040.00.

CALVES 128. Few Choice vealers
65.0079.00, few Good 55.0068.00,
Standard & Good 90110 lbs. 50.00
60.00, 6565 lbs. 45.0053.00. Farm
calves, holstein bulls 95-125 lbs.
65.0096.00, few holstein heifers 70
100 lbs. 54.0066.00; beef cross bulls
& heifers 55-90 lbs. 55.0070.00;
slaughter calves, grading Choice
220300 lbs. 54.0063.00; Good 155-
265 lbs. 45.0056.00.

CATTLE 147. Compared with
last Wednesday’s market,
slaughter cows weak to $1.50
lower. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 39.00-43.35, Cutters
37.85-39.85, Canner & Low Cutler

HOGS 230. Barrows & gills $1.50
to $2.50 higher. US No. 1-2 200235
lbs. barrows & gilts 62.7563.50, No.
1-3 200250 lbs. 60.0062.00, No. 2-3
230280 lbs. 57.0060.00, No. 1-3 190
195 lbs. 58.0059.50. Sows fully $2
higher. US No. 1-3 270610 lbs. sows
56.0060.75. Boars 43.0050.00.

FEEDER PIGS 81. US No. 1-330
45 lbs. feeder pigs 33.00-48.00 per
head, No. 16 5065 lbs. 56.0058.00
per head. v

SHEEI 12. Mixed Good & Choice
65-90' lbs. (few) 49.0057.00, few
Good 5055 lbs.40.0041.00.
Chambersburg Auction

Chambersburg, Pa.
Thursday, July 22

Report supplied byPDA

YOUR MILK QUALITY GUARDIAN.!;
ESEEBEsBEBaa
' HiPerForm——-*

■ \- II
Mueller HiPerForm'
automatic milk cooling v
system for progressive
dairymen. Durable
HiPer-Form Model “OH” and "MHL” Milk Coolers feature large-radius corners and smooth stainless steel welds for easycleaning. Cooler capacities range from 300 to 6000 gallons. Withthe flip of a switch, Mueller-Matic' Automatic Washing Systemcleans the cooler interior with jet-spray wash mid acidified rinse.

Ask us for details on HiPerForm ! ’Jj
milk coolers. is

n—USED TANKS—n
M L

I 300 Gal. &Up I II D-5 2000 Gal. Girton Tank I I
FOR MORE INFORMATION.CONTACT:

MARTIN’S REFRIGERATION SERVICE
1122 Woodstock Road Fayetteville, PA 17222

Ph0ne:(717)352-2783 j
SALES & SERVICE

CATTLE: 323. Compared with
last Thursday’s market; Slaughter

t PORK fQ

4? 1982 %
/V y\ We have a
f yv specialprogram
f 'wjk *or 3 limited
v fJL*. '/mJ number of

W HOG FINISHING
I .

UNITS
«V" j Financing,

Supervision and
Marketing

Master toyiu XEr comuiLsonInIX Gain
Call and arrange for appointment

to see ifyou qualify.
717-872-5646
Thomas Farm Supplies

[SUiitml
I SlHt 1

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, Inc.
12Miles East of I-ancaster

onRoute 23,NewHolland, Penna

WEEKLY
FEEDER

PIG SALE
EVERY

WEONESf
SaletoSta.

1:30P.M.
We Will Receive YourPigs Anytime

From 7 A.M. Wed. Morning
State Graded Until 12Noon.

All pigs inspected by State Approved
Veterinarian.

State tags available at our officefor you to tag
pigs at home to save 25 cents tagging charge.

Tags delivered if you call 717-354-4341
our office in advance.

Calf Sale ToBe Held
Every Thursday At 3:30 P.M.

NORMAN KOLB ABE OIFFENBACH
717-397-5538 717-393-4464

Livestock market and auction news

Attention Show and
Fair Committees

Portable Cow Stalls Free to
use for your milking contests.

You pickup and return.
For more information call

steers Choice about steady,
Standard and Good .50-2.00 lower;
SL cows 1.00-2.50 lower; SI. bulls
3.00- lower. SI. steers: Choice
1000-1290 Ihs. 61.75-65.75; Good
55.85-58.50 few to 61.35; Standard
47.00- SI. Heifers: Choice
58.00- few Good 52:00-55.00.
SI. cowsr'Utility & Commercial
39.25-44.50few to 47.75; few Cutters
38.50- few Canner & L. Cutter
34.75-38.50; Shells down to 32.00. SI.
bullocks few Good 46.00-53.00. SI.
Bulls: fewYield gradeNo. 1-21100-
2150 lbs. -

‘

FEEDER CATTLE: Bulls few
Medium Frame No. 1, 500-800 lbs.
45.50-

CALVES: 576. Couple Prime
92.00; few Choice 78.00-86.00; Good
62.00-75.00; few Standard & Good
70-110 lbs. 50.00-58.00; Utility 50-80
lbs. 35.0050.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 85-
130 lbs. 56.00-80.00, few to 86.00;
Hoi. Heifers 80-160 lbs. 55.00-95.00.

HOGS: 8. US No. 1-21lot 220 lbs.
61.75; No. 1-3 215-245 lbs. 60.60-
61.60; US No. 1-3 325-550 lbs. 47.00-
54.75. Boars 43.50-48.00.
-FEEDER PIGS 38: US No. 1-3

20-40lbs. 30.50-41.50 per head. '

SHEEP; 33. Good& Choice 60-90
lbs. 40.50-45.00 fewto 57.00.

GOATS; 1719.00-46.00per head.

SHOW-EASE STALL CO.
573WillowRoad, Lancaster, Pa.

Ph: 717-299-2536

1 Green Dragon I
i Livestock Sales : 4I 1 Mile North of Ephrata, PA I

J co*s cows co Ws1 BUYERS FROM 3 STATES I
, 1 Regular consignments from I

j Bob Kennedy &Ed Stover plus 15 I
' other local consignors. I
' Lots of goodNorthern I

Feeders and Stockers. I
SALE EVERY FRIDAY I

Bulls, Steers, Slaughter Cows, I
Lambs and Veal Calves I

11:OOA.M.- Beef Sale Stockers & Feeders I
200 to 250 each week. I

12:30P.M.- Dairy Cows A
7:00 P.M.-Small Animal Sale j
For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals I

on the farm or at our barn or other I
market information call: Office 717-733- I
2444 IWAITER H.RISSER, Proprietor |


